CLASSES
Level 1 All Star Cheer Team
Level 2 All Star Cheer Team
Level 3 All Star Cheer Team
Level 4 All Star Cheer Team

Competitive All Star Skills Class
Level 1

Competitive All Star Skills Class
Level 2

Competitive All Star Skills Class
Level 3

Competitive All Star Skills Class
Level 4/5

All Girl Flyer Class

Co-Ed Stunt Class

MON TUES
4:30-5:30
5:00-6:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
4:15-5:15
7:30-8:30

* Xtra Practice will be scheduled on Sunday as needed.

WED THUR FRI SAT
4:30-5:30
5:00-6:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
6:30-8:00

SUN



