CLASSES	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
Level 1 All Star Cheer Team		4:30-5:30		4:30-5:30			
Level 2 All Star Cheer Team	5:00-6:30		5:00-6:30				
Level 3 All Star Cheer Team		5:30-7:00		5:30-7:00			
Level 4 All Star Cheer Team		7:00-8:30		7:00-8:30			
Competitive All Star Skills Class Level 1	4:15-5:15						
Competitive All Star Skills Class Level 2					5:30-6:30		
Competitive All Star Skills Class Level 3			6:30-7:30				
Competitive All Star Skills Class Level 4/5	7:30-8:30						
All Girl Flyer Class			7:30-8:30				
Co-Ed Stunt Class					6:30-8:00		

^{*} Xtra Practice will be scheduled on Sunday as needed.